
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 28 July 2020

P 4/5 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 EPISODE Last start Provincial winner GAR, 04/07/2020, R1, P 1P 1P 1P 4/1/3P. Munn 495821 6/4243

 2 GRAND AUDREY Last start Provincial winner GAR, 18/07/2020, R7, P 1P 8P 5P 4/1/3C. Eaton 499065 6/5129

 3 DOMINANT DAN Weighted points score GOS, 30/06/2020, R5, P 6P 3P 1P 4/1/3S. Atkins 523892 6/4201

 4 ART ROYAL Weighted points score GAR, 17/07/2020, R7, P 5P 6P 1P 4/1/1B. Keene 496968 5/4135

 5 SEYMOUR BLUE Last start winner GOS, 21/07/2020, R10, P 1P 3P 1P 5/2F. Anderson 528183 3/2213

 6 SMOKEY BACON Last start placegetter GOS, 30/06/2020, R4, P 2P 3P 1P 5/3T. Mason 508269 2/1234

 7 SAKEYNA Last start placegetter GOS, 21/07/2020, R10, P 3P 1P 3P 5/3A. Foley 497377 2/1213

 8 MISS JOSIE Last start placegetter GOS, 21/07/2020, R11, P 3P 4P 1P 5/4F. Cini 508920 1/0155

 9 KING KINLOCH Unrequired at last meeting GOS, 21/07/2020, R10, P 2P 4P 3P 5/1N. Holloway 490574 4/3162

 10 LIL BIT LONGER Weighted points score MAT, 20/07/2020, R7, P 4P 2P 3P 5/3J. Porter 526349 2/1219

 11 HARD LEFT Weighted points score GAR, 18/07/2020, R6, P 4P 2P 2P 5/1J. Porter 485924 14/13180

 12 KINLOCH TIGER Weighted points score GAR, 18/07/2020, R8, P 2P 6P 2P 5/2S. Atkins 507447 3/2174

 13 SPICE Weighted points score GOS, 21/07/2020, R11, P 8P 3P 5P 5/3N. Holloway 508562 2/1171

 14 GUNMETAL VALLEY Weighted points score RIC, 22/07/2020, R7, P 3P 4P 5P 5/4A. Chiarelli 497166 3/0156

 15 PAIGE Weighted points score GAR, 18/07/2020, R12, P 4P 4P 1P 5/3J. Porter 526343 2/1153

 16 BLAZIN' SOPHIA Weighted points score GOS, 21/07/2020, R11, P 6P 1P 6P 5/3C. Eaton 525592 2/1135

 17 FAR FETCHED Weighted points score TAR, 22/07/2020, R9, P 8P 4P 3P 5/3J. Carter 497439 2/1132

 18 ARNIE BOO Weighted points score GAR, 18/07/2020, R10, M 2M 3P 5P 5/2B. Sloan 476837 3/2130

 19 UMBRELLA MAN Weighted points score GOS, 21/07/2020, R10, P 4P 5P 5P 5/3S. Burgis 500978 2/1126

 20 FLYING DARCY Weighted points score GAR, 17/07/2020, R3, P 2P 5P 7P 5/4J. Carter 497458 1/0122

 21 GO FIFTY SEVEN 2 Weighted points score WPK, 22/07/2020, R5, P 8P 6P 2P 5/4M. Smith 490754 5/0111

 22 MYSTERY GIRL Weighted points score GAR, 18/07/2020, R9, P 5P 7P 4P 5/4B. Sloan 497200 1/0105

 23 TAP OUT TINY Weighted points score TAR, 22/07/2020, R7, P 7P 2P 5P 5/4J. Carter 523010 1/0102

 24 MISS TIPPETT Weighted points score GAR, 18/07/2020, R10, M 5M 5P 5P 5/3B. Sloan 476834 2/197

 25 CHILL OUT FORDY Weighted points score GAR, 17/07/2020, R6, P 4P 6P 4P 5/4D. Leard 508747 3/096

 26 KEG Weighted points score GAR, 18/07/2020, R9, P 7P 8P 2P 5/4J. Porter 508829 1/093

 27 MY LITTLE BUDDY 1 Weighted points score TAR, 22/07/2020, R6, P 6P 4P 4P 5/4M. Bowe 488266 5/093

 28 EXCITABLE Weighted points score GOS, 14/07/2020, R8, P 6P 7P 7P 5/4B. Sloan 492967 1/093

 29 PEGASUS PAL Weighted points score GOS, 14/07/2020, R7, P 4P 5P 5P 5/4G. Kelly 497001 3/090
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 28 July 2020

P 4/5 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 30 HYPERBOLE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 03/07/2020, R11, P 7P 7P 7P 5/3B. Howell 497004 2/166
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 28 July 2020

P 5 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SEYMOUR BLUE Last start winner GOS, 21/07/2020, R10, P 1P 3P 1P 5/2F. Anderson 528183 3/2213

 2 SMOKEY BACON Last start placegetter GOS, 30/06/2020, R4, P 2P 3P 1P 5/3T. Mason 508269 2/1234

 3 SAKEYNA Last start placegetter GOS, 21/07/2020, R10, P 3P 1P 3P 5/3A. Foley 497377 2/1213

 4 MISS JOSIE Last start placegetter GOS, 21/07/2020, R11, P 3P 4P 1P 5/4F. Cini 508920 1/0155

 5 KING KINLOCH Unrequired at last meeting GOS, 21/07/2020, R10, P 2P 4P 3P 5/1N. Holloway 490574 4/3162

 6 LIL BIT LONGER Weighted points score MAT, 20/07/2020, R7, P 4P 2P 3P 5/3J. Porter 526349 2/1219

 7 HARD LEFT Weighted points score GAR, 18/07/2020, R6, P 4P 2P 2P 5/1J. Porter 485924 14/13180

 8 KINLOCH TIGER Weighted points score GAR, 18/07/2020, R8, P 2P 6P 2P 5/2S. Atkins 507447 3/2174

 9 SPICE Weighted points score GOS, 21/07/2020, R11, P 8P 3P 5P 5/3N. Holloway 508562 2/1171

 10 GUNMETAL VALLEY Weighted points score RIC, 22/07/2020, R7, P 3P 4P 5P 5/4A. Chiarelli 497166 3/0156

 11 PAIGE Weighted points score GAR, 18/07/2020, R12, P 4P 4P 1P 5/3J. Porter 526343 2/1153

 12 BLAZIN' SOPHIA Weighted points score GOS, 21/07/2020, R11, P 6P 1P 6P 5/3C. Eaton 525592 2/1135

 13 FAR FETCHED Weighted points score TAR, 22/07/2020, R9, P 8P 4P 3P 5/3J. Carter 497439 2/1132

 14 ARNIE BOO Weighted points score GAR, 18/07/2020, R10, M 2M 3P 5P 5/2B. Sloan 476837 3/2130

 15 UMBRELLA MAN Weighted points score GOS, 21/07/2020, R10, P 4P 5P 5P 5/3S. Burgis 500978 2/1126

 16 FLYING DARCY Weighted points score GAR, 17/07/2020, R3, P 2P 5P 7P 5/4J. Carter 497458 1/0122

 17 GO FIFTY SEVEN 2 Weighted points score WPK, 22/07/2020, R5, P 8P 6P 2P 5/4M. Smith 490754 5/0111

 18 MYSTERY GIRL Weighted points score GAR, 18/07/2020, R9, P 5P 7P 4P 5/4B. Sloan 497200 1/0105

 19 TAP OUT TINY Weighted points score TAR, 22/07/2020, R7, P 7P 2P 5P 5/4J. Carter 523010 1/0102

 20 MISS TIPPETT Weighted points score GAR, 18/07/2020, R10, M 5M 5P 5P 5/3B. Sloan 476834 2/197

 21 CHILL OUT FORDY Weighted points score GAR, 17/07/2020, R6, P 4P 6P 4P 5/4D. Leard 508747 3/096

 22 EXCITABLE Weighted points score GOS, 14/07/2020, R8, P 6P 7P 7P 5/4B. Sloan 492967 1/093

 23 KEG Weighted points score GAR, 18/07/2020, R9, P 7P 8P 2P 5/4J. Porter 508829 1/093

 24 MY LITTLE BUDDY 1 Weighted points score TAR, 22/07/2020, R6, P 6P 4P 4P 5/4M. Bowe 488266 5/093

 25 PEGASUS PAL Weighted points score GOS, 14/07/2020, R7, P 4P 5P 5P 5/4G. Kelly 497001 3/090

 26 HYPERBOLE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 03/07/2020, R11, P 7P 7P 7P 5/3B. Howell 497004 2/166
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 28 July 2020

P FFA 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BEDAZZLED BABE Last start placegetter GOS, 21/07/2020, R1, P 2P 1P 5P 1/3B. Moore 494777 9/7324

 2 RIO DIXIE Last start placegetter GOS, 21/07/2020, R1, P 3P 3P 5P 2/1/2C. Van Vegchel 500225 9/8279

 3 GRAND LAYTON Weighted points score MAT, 20/07/2020, R5, P 8P 3P 5P 2/1/1C. Eaton 498228 9/8180

 4 ROSE OF LACHLAN Weighted points score GAR, 18/07/2020, R1, P 3P 3P 6P 2/1/1J. Pateman 498877 9/7159

 5 BLACK EYE KEY Last start Provincial winner NOW, 01/06/2020, R7, P 1P 3P 1P 3/1/3L. Davis 497380 6/5237

 6 JENNIFER ECCLES Weighted points score GAR, 17/07/2020, R9, P 7P 8P 4P 3/1/2C. Van Vegchel 488012 11/7126

 7 BJORN IRONSIDE Weighted points score DAP, 23/07/2020, R3, P 6P 3P 2P 4/1/2J. Jackson 490399 9/6276

 8 SKETCHY COHESION Weighted points score TAR, 22/07/2020, R8, P 4P 6P 2P 4/1/1P. Long 488951 10/5207
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 28 July 2020

P MDN 388 MS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SONIC NISMO Weighted points score GOS, 21/07/2020, R3, P 1P 5/4T. Mason 527516 1/0151

 2 COOL CHEVY MAGIC Weighted points score GOS, 21/07/2020, R4, P 1P 5/4M. Manuel 500489 1/0151

 3 SNOOZE MCGRAW Weighted points score GOS, 21/07/2020, R2, P 1P 5/4C. Spratt 524974 1/0151

 4 LAGUNA COLORADA Last start placegetter GOS, 21/07/2020, R3, P 2P 2P M/1J. Mcfadyen 526070 0/0140

 5 DUSTY CHARM Last start placegetter GOS, 21/07/2020, R4, P 2P M/1R. Shearer 526247 0/0134

 6 BLUE ANDO Last start placegetter GOS, 21/07/2020, R3, P 3P M/1M. Humphries 522918 0/0117

 7 LITTLE BROOKIE Last start placegetter GOS, 21/07/2020, R2, P 3P M/1F. Anderson 528185 0/0117

 8 JILLIBY EMMIE Last start placegetter GOS, 21/07/2020, R4, P 3P M/1C. Eaton 526639 0/0117

 9 ANOTHER VUITTON Last start placegetter GOS, 21/07/2020, R2, P 2P 5P (FEL)P M/1P. Roderick 517382 0/0110

 10 WILD CHANCES 2 Unplaced after 1 start GOS, 21/07/2020, R2, P 4P M/1P. Mattress 526995 0/058
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 28 July 2020

P MDN 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CHARLIE'S GIRL Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GAR, 17/07/2020, R2, P

GAR, 11/07/2020, R1, P

GAR, 04/07/2020, R2, P

2P 2P 3P M/1C. Kedwell 522198 0/0128

 2 FABULOUS DEAL Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GAR, 03/07/2020, R1, P

GAR, 26/06/2020, R2, P

6P 2P 3P M/1C. Van Vegchel 523561 0/0116

 3 FLIGHTY LASS Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts RIC, 22/07/2020, R2, P

RIC, 12/07/2020, R1, P

2P 7P 3P M/1G. Poulton 508549 0/0106

 4 PIPER NIGRUM Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MAT, 20/07/2020, R1, P 3P M/1T. Mason 527514 0/0117

 5 FLAK 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GOS, 07/07/2020, R2, P 4P 4P 2P M/1T. Halley 522026 0/088

 6 PLODDER Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 20/06/2020, R2, P 6P 7P 3P M/1C. Kedwell 522200 0/070

 7 FUSEBOX TONY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts NOW, 05/07/2020, R1, P 3P 7P 7P M/1M. Smith 497211 0/068

 8 GOLDEN CENTURY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 10/07/2020, R1, P 7P 3P 7P M/1B. Young 497351 0/066

 9 MY CRUEL GAL First start M/1M. Davidson 527539 0/00

 10 MAKE MINE BRANDY First start M/1M. Davidson 527537 0/00

 11 GONE AMISS Unrequired at last meeting GOS, 21/07/2020, R2, P 7P 7P 4Y M/1F. Cini 508919 0/042

 12 WILD CHANCES 1 Unplaced after 1 start GOS, 21/07/2020, R2, P 4P M/1P. Mattress 526995 0/058

 13 PHOENIX RULES Unplaced after 1 start GOS, 21/07/2020, R3, P 4P M/1J. Callaughan 528284 0/058

 14 YORKEYS KNOB Weighted points score GAR, 18/07/2020, R4, P 4P 5P 5P M/1L. Davis 508274 0/080

 15 MUM'S PARKING Weighted points score WPK, 17/06/2020, R1, P 7P 7P 6P M/1M. Knowles 522911 0/050

 16 PRINCESS MAGPIE Weighted points score GAR, 17/07/2020, R1, P 8P 8P 4P M/1G. Kelly 496131 0/046

 17 FLYING MAXI Weighted points score GAR, 10/07/2020, R1, P 6P 6P 8P M/1J. Carter 499223 0/038
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 28 July 2020

P 4/5 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZIPPING JAFAR Weighted points score MAT, 13/07/2020, R5, P 6P 1P 2P 4/1/1M. Davidson 507364 9/4219

 2 BLAZIN' DAISY Weighted points score GOS, 21/07/2020, R7, P 7P 4C 1P 5/4C. Eaton 525591 5/0236

 3 HOW'S IT BEAUTY Weighted points score GOS, 23/06/2020, R7, P 5P 3P 1P 5/1K. Baker 493647 4/3201

 4 ZIPPING PHIL Weighted points score RIC, 10/07/2020, R4, P 2P 1P 1P 5/2M. Sultana 499080 3/2201

 5 PRECOAT Weighted points score GOS, 21/07/2020, R6, P 6P 2P 5P 5/2C. Van Vegchel 508897 4/2186

 6 JABENI Weighted points score GAR, 18/07/2020, R5, P 2P (FEL)P 2P 5/3J. Pateman 525218 3/1183

 7 MAGICAL MAN Weighted points score GAR, 18/07/2020, R5, P 5P 4P 2P 5/4S. Atkins 508702 1/0177

 8 FULL BLOSSOM Weighted points score GOS, 07/07/2020, R8, P 4P 5P 1P 5/1R. Lambert 500624 8/4170

 9 EIGHT COUNT Weighted points score WPK, 22/07/2020, R9, P 5P 1P 5P 5/3M. Smith 498814 2/1164

 10 CRYING PAW Weighted points score GAR, 03/07/2020, R4, P 6P 3P 3P 5/4B. Howell 489262 1/0156

 11 DOUBLE MACK Weighted points score GOS, 30/06/2020, R5, P 8P 6P 3M 5/1J. Porter 485778 12/9151

 12 KURIOS MOTION Weighted points score GOS, 21/07/2020, R8, P 4P 4P 6P 5/4K. Drynan 520501 5/0147

 13 JILLIBY ZARA Weighted points score GOS, 21/07/2020, R6, P 5P 6P 2P 5/1C. Eaton 508651 5/4132

 14 SANTA'S REAL Weighted points score GOS, 07/07/2020, R3, P 2P 4P 6P 5/4M. Davidson 526970 1/0120

 15 CRYSTAL MOON Weighted points score GOS, 21/07/2020, R8, P 5P 3P 6P 5/3B. Keene 496970 2/1114

 16 GO FIFTY SEVEN 1 Weighted points score WPK, 22/07/2020, R5, P 8P 6P 2P 5/1M. Smith 490754 5/4111

 17 ASPEN PARK Weighted points score DAP, 23/07/2020, R2, P 5P 8P 1P 5/4J. Davis 522915 1/098

 18 MY LITTLE BUDDY 2 Weighted points score TAR, 22/07/2020, R6, P 6P 4P 4P 5/4M. Bowe 488266 5/093

 19 HYPERBOLE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 03/07/2020, R11, P 7P 7P 7P 5/4B. Howell 497004 2/066

 20 FUNKY PORTELLI Weighted points score GOS, 21/07/2020, R6, P 4P 8P 6P 5/4N. Holloway 522896 1/066
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 28 July 2020

P 5 515 5GS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MEMORIES ONE Grade order Grade 5 2P 3C 2C 5/1J. Callaughan 508722 5/3301

 2 NANGAR SILK Grade order Grade 5 3P 8C 1C 5/3D. Barnes 525554 8/2290

 3 STAR HOTEL Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 1P 5/2P. Tobin 526498 5/2258

 4 EAGLE ROCK Grade order Grade 5 1P 8P 1P 5/1L. Aldous 528246 4/3231

 5 OIL AND WATER Grade order Grade 5 1P 5C 5C 5/2C. Carl 523419 5/2228

 6 ROCK OR BUST Grade order Grade 5 3P 4C 4C 5/2C. Carl 523425 3/2228

 7 VAMOS PENNY Grade order Grade 5 1P 5C 1C 5/3K. Drynan 526256 3/1206

 8 NOT MUCH Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 2P 5/1T. Mason 507428 4/3198

 9 START THE CLOCK Grade order Grade 5 2P 7P 7P 5/3R. Brewer 501368 2/1162

 10 MAGIC MUSTANG Grade order Grade 5 2P 8P 7P 5/2R. Shearer 493392 4/2138
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 28 July 2020

P 5 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BLAZIN' DAISY Weighted points score GOS, 21/07/2020, R7, P 7P 4C 1P 5/4C. Eaton 525591 5/0236

 2 ZIPPING PHIL Weighted points score RIC, 10/07/2020, R4, P 2P 1P 1P 5/2M. Sultana 499080 3/2201

 3 HOW'S IT BEAUTY Weighted points score GOS, 23/06/2020, R7, P 5P 3P 1P 5/1K. Baker 493647 4/3201

 4 PRECOAT Weighted points score GOS, 21/07/2020, R6, P 6P 2P 5P 5/2C. Van Vegchel 508897 4/2186

 5 JABENI Weighted points score GAR, 18/07/2020, R5, P 2P (FEL)P 2P 5/3J. Pateman 525218 3/1183

 6 MAGICAL MAN Weighted points score GAR, 18/07/2020, R5, P 5P 4P 2P 5/4S. Atkins 508702 1/0177

 7 FULL BLOSSOM Weighted points score GOS, 07/07/2020, R8, P 4P 5P 1P 5/1R. Lambert 500624 8/4170

 8 EIGHT COUNT Weighted points score WPK, 22/07/2020, R9, P 5P 1P 5P 5/3M. Smith 498814 2/1164

 9 CRYING PAW Weighted points score GAR, 03/07/2020, R4, P 6P 3P 3P 5/4B. Howell 489262 1/0156

 10 DOUBLE MACK Weighted points score GOS, 30/06/2020, R5, P 8P 6P 3M 5/1J. Porter 485778 12/9151

 11 KURIOS MOTION Weighted points score GOS, 21/07/2020, R8, P 4P 4P 6P 5/4K. Drynan 520501 5/0147

 12 JILLIBY ZARA Weighted points score GOS, 21/07/2020, R6, P 5P 6P 2P 5/1C. Eaton 508651 5/4132

 13 SANTA'S REAL Weighted points score GOS, 07/07/2020, R3, P 2P 4P 6P 5/4M. Davidson 526970 1/0120

 14 CRYSTAL MOON Weighted points score GOS, 21/07/2020, R8, P 5P 3P 6P 5/3B. Keene 496970 2/1114

 15 GO FIFTY SEVEN 1 Weighted points score WPK, 22/07/2020, R5, P 8P 6P 2P 5/1M. Smith 490754 5/4111

 16 ASPEN PARK Weighted points score DAP, 23/07/2020, R2, P 5P 8P 1P 5/4J. Davis 522915 1/098

 17 MY LITTLE BUDDY 2 Weighted points score TAR, 22/07/2020, R6, P 6P 4P 4P 5/4M. Bowe 488266 5/093

 18 HYPERBOLE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 03/07/2020, R11, P 7P 7P 7P 5/4B. Howell 497004 2/066

 19 FUNKY PORTELLI Weighted points score GOS, 21/07/2020, R6, P 4P 8P 6P 5/4N. Holloway 522896 1/066
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 28 July 2020

P 2 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BUGATTI REIGN Weighted points score BUL, 21/07/2020, R7, P 4P 2P 6P 2/1/2J. Davis 486896 9/7162
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 28 July 2020

P 3 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LIBERTY PEARL Weighted points score WPK, 11/07/2020, R1, C 4C 5P 8C 3/1/2B. Keene 496967 7/5192
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 28 July 2020

P M 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FLAK 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GOS, 07/07/2020, R2, P 4P 4P 2P M/1T. Halley 522026 0/088

 2 POPPEY'S DORA Weighted points score GOS, 21/07/2020, R2, P 5P 5P 5P M/1M. Knowles 522912 0/064
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 28 July 2020

P 4 603 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SAPHONI 2 Weighted points score WPK, 08/07/2020, R4, P 5P 3P 1P 4/1/2M. Davidson 489815 9/4256
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 28 July 2020

P 5 603 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SAMBELLA OSTI 2 Weighted points score WPK, 22/07/2020, R4, P 7P 8P 1P 5/1L. Davis 488763 4/3177

 2 RATTLIN' CHELL 2 Weighted points score WPK, 18/07/2020, R4, C 7C 5P 3P 5/3B. Mitchell 491765 4/1103
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 28 July 2020

P 4 710 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SAPHONI 1 Weighted points score WPK, 08/07/2020, R4, P 5P 3P 1P 4/1/2M. Davidson 489815 9/4256
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 28 July 2020

P 5 710 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SAMBELLA OSTI 1 Weighted points score WPK, 22/07/2020, R4, P 7P 8P 1P 5/1L. Davis 488763 4/3177

 2 RATTLIN' CHELL 1 Weighted points score WPK, 18/07/2020, R4, C 7C 5P 3P 5/3B. Mitchell 491765 4/1103
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